
AYC 2024 Sailing Schedule “Dates at a Glance” 

 

May 

May 18 (Saturday) 10:00 am Fleet 208 mast raising     

May 26 (Sunday)  1:00 pm Memorial Day Regatta 

May 26 (Sunday) 11:00 am Flying Scot Interclub #1  

 

June  

June 1 (Saturday)  11:00 am  Pre-Season Sailing 

June 8 (Saturday) 10:00 am Flying Scot Interclub #2  

 

 

 

June 15 (Saturday) 12:00 pm Fleet 208 #1   

June 15 (Saturday) 11:00 am Pre-Season Sailing 

 

 

June 22 (Saturday) 10:00 am Flying Scot Interclub #3  

June 22 (Saturday)  Lewes Cup Race (MAYRA offshore)  

 

June 24 (Monday) Start of AYC Junior Sailing Program Session I 
June 24 (Monday) 10:00 am AYC Race Team Parents Meeting 

 

June 27 (Thursday) MAYRA SJSS Regatta- GWYC/YCSIC  

June 28 (Friday)  5:30 pm Friday Night Lasers  

June 30 (Sunday) 1:00 pm AYC Independence Day Regatta 

June 30 (Sunday)  2:00 pm Fleet 208 #2  

 

   

 

 

  

June 14 (Friday)   Level 1 Instructor Training 
June 15 (Saturday)  Level 1 Instructor Training 
June 16 (Sunday)  Level 1 Instructor Training 

June 19(Wednesday)  Level 2 Instructor Training 
June 20 (Thursday)  Level 2 Instructor Training 



July  

July 3 (Wednesday)  MAYRA SJSS Regatta- OCYC  

July 5 (Friday)  10:00 am Fleet 208 #3 (Wife-Husband)  

July 5 (Friday) Powder Puff Regatta (girls) (Metedeconk River YC) 

July 7 (Sunday) 10:00 am Flying Scot Interclub #4  

July 11 (Thursday) MAYRA SJSS Regatta- AYC  

July 12 (Friday) 5:30 pm Friday Night Lasers  

July 13 (Saturday) 2:00 pm Flying Scot Interclub #5  

July 14 (Sunday) 1:00 pm AYC Past Commodore’s Regatta 

July 15 (Monday)-July 16 Junior Olympics (Island Heights YC) 

July 18 (Thursday) MAYRA SJSS Regatta- BYC  

July 19 (Friday) 6:00 pm  Avalon Cup Dinner  

July 20 (Saturday)  Avalon Cup Race (MAYRA offshore)  

July 20 (Saturday) AYC Junior Sailing Family Day 

 

July 21 (Sunday) 8:30 pm Fleet 208 Full Moon Sail  

July 22 (Monday) Start of AYC Junior Sailing Program Session II 
July 22 (Monday) 10:00 am AYC Race Team Parents Meeting 

 

July 25 (Thursday) MAYRA SJSS Regatta- YCSH  

July 27 (Saturday) 1:30 pm  MAYRA Flying Scot Championship  

July 28 (Sunday)  MAYRA officer luncheon (AYC) 

July 28 (Sunday) 1:00 pm AYC Pirates Regatta 

 

 

 

 

 



August  

August 1 (Thursday) MAYRA SJSS Regatta- CRYC  

August 2 (Friday) 5:30 pm Friday Night Lasers  

August 3 (Saturday)  Cape-to-Cape (MAYRA offshore)  

August 3 (Saturday) 2:00 pm Fleet 208 #4 Ocean Sail  

August 4 (Sunday) 1:00 pm AYC Foundation Pizza Regatta 

August 8 (Thursday) MAYRA SJSS Regatta- CYCCM 

August 10 (Saturday)  1:00 pm Flying Scot Interclub #6  

August 11 (Sunday) 1:00 pm     AYC Commodore’s Regatta 

August 13 (Tuesday) MAYRA SJSS Awards dinner and dance (YCSIC)  

August 13 (Tuesday) No Tears Regatta (Toms River Yacht Club) 

August 16 (Friday)   AYC Junior Sailing Family Night and  
     Perpetual Awards Presentation 

 

August 17 (Saturday) TBD   Fleet 208 #5 Sandy Douglas  

August 18 (Sunday)-August 20 NJ Optimist State Championship 

August 18 (Sunday) SJSS Awards (YCSIC)  

August 24 (Saturday)   1:00 pm Flying Scot Interclub #7  

August 30 (Friday) 5:30 pm Friday Night Lasers  

September 

September 1 (Sunday)  1:00 pm AYC Labor Day Regatta  

September 1 (Sunday)  2:00 pm  Fleet 208 #6  

September 8 (Saturday)11:00 am  Fleet 208 #7 Down the Hatch  


